

For Immediate Release

TAIYO YUDEN to Appear at CES 2024

Stronger and more socially aware through the wonders of science

TOKYO, December 20th, 2023—TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. announced today that the company will appear at CES 2024, which takes place from Tuesday, January 9th through Friday, January 12th.

The TAIYO YUDEN booth will highlight the theme Stronger and more socially aware through the wonders of science. We will propose products and solutions in conjunction with demonstrations, placing particular emphasis on high reliability products and new business products, in which TAIYO YUDEN's leading-edge technologies are fully utilized. We hope to see you at the TAIYO YUDEN booth.



Details regarding the exhibits are as follows:

- 1. High Reliability Products
- 2. Smell Sensors
- 3. Dye Sensitized Solar Cells
- 4. Metal Supported-Solid Oxide Fuel Cell (MS-SOFC)
- 5. Multilayer Piezoelectric Actuators

■ CES 2024

Event date January 9th (Tuesday) through January 12th (Friday), 2024

9:00-18:00

*9th 10:00-18:00, 12th 9:00-16:00

Venue Las Vegas Convention Center West Hall Booth No.3400

(3150 Paradise Rd, Las Vegas Nevada, United States)

^{*} Details of the CES 2024 TAIYO YUDEN booth (West Hall Booth No.3400) are available on the Event Information page of the TAIYO YUDEN website.